free of cavities & maintenance
Type CONTIFLOW
Sampling plug valves
176
Type CONTIFLOW
safe and simple operation
emission-free
piggable

ATEX
HM/FVCF8M PTFE GL45 250 HLVP25
How to order
TYPE
CONTIFLOW
CONTIFLOW–AB / –A
INSTALLATION
 – standard
W
V vertical
SIZE
NPS ½ up to 6
PRESSURE RATING
CL150
CL300
SEALING SYSTEMS
STD for all major applications
FS  Fire-Safe sealing
FSN Fire-Safe safety sealing
FSN-SL Fire-Safe safety sealing
(live loaded disc spring)
CA  Chemical sealing
CASN Chemical safety sealing
CASN-SL Chemical safety sealing
(live loaded disc spring)
SLEEVE MATERIALS
PTFE (virgin) Tmax 446°F
PTFE (glass) Tmax 446°F
mod. PTFE Tmax 482°F
PTFE graphite Tmax 482°F
PTFE-P Tmax 608°F
STANDARD MATERIALS
CONTIFLOW
body Stainless Steel A351 Gr. CF8M 1.4408
plug Stainless Steel A351 Gr. CF8M 1.4408
CONTIFLOW–AB
body Carbon Steel A216 Gr. WCB 1.0619
Stainless Steel A351 Gr. CF8M 1.4408
Lining PFA, PFA-conductive, FEP
plug Lining PTFE, PFA, PFA-conductive, FEP
  Order Example
 CONTIFLOW - 1" CL150 FS PTFE
S
A
M
P
LI
N
G
187
21
A B
C
Fugitive